[RAMING MASTER

Qualifier Rounds @

L |

¢ \

FREEFIRE. - &

L]
B
f

QUEST FOR THE BEST

MediaTek Free Fire Gaming Masters
FINAL DAY-WISE

SCHEDULE

| Qualifier Finale @@ | Finale - Studio Segment @

JANUARY
Date 14:00:00 14:30:00 15:00:00 16:00:00 17:00:00 18:00:00 19:00:00 19:30:00 20:00:00
13-01-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 1- 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
14-01-2021, Thursday Qualifier Day 1Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
15-01-2021, Friday Qualifier Day 2 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
16-01-2021, Saturday Qualifier Day 2 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
17-01-2021, Sunday Qualifier Day 3 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
18-01-2021, Monday BREAK DAY
19-01-2021, Tuesday BREAK DAY
20-01-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 3 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
21-01-2021, Thursday Qualifier Day 4 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BOT1)
22-01-2021, Friday Qualifier Day 4 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
23-01-2021, Saturday Qualifier Day 5 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
24-01-2021, Sunday Qualifier Day 5 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
25-01-2021, Monday Qualifier Day 6 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
26-01-2021, Tuesday BREAK DAY
27-01-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 6 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
28-01-2021, Thursday Qualifier Day 7 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BOIT)
29-01-2021, Friday BREAK DAY
30-01-2021, Saturday Qualifier Day 7 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
31-01-2021, Sunday Qualifier Day 8 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
FEBRUARY
Date 14:00:00 14:30:00 15:00:00 16:00:00 17:00:00 18:00:00 19:00:00 19:30:00 20:00:00
01-02-2021, Monday Qualifier Day 8 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
02-02-2021, Tuesday Qualifier Day 9 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
03-02-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 9 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
04-02-2021, Thursday Game Publisher Client Server Update - Break-Day
05-02-2021, Friday Game Publisher Client Server Update - Break-Day
06-02-2021, Saturday Qualifier Day 10 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
07-02-2021, Sunday Qualifier Day 10 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
08-02-2021, Monday BREAK DAY
09-02-2021, Tuesday BREAK DAY
10-02-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 11 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
11-02-2021, Thursday Qualifier Day 11 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
12-02-2021, Friday Qualifier Day 12 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
13-02-2021, Saturday Qualifier Day 12 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
14-02-2021, Sunday Qualifier Day 13 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
15-02-2021, Monday BREAK DAY
16-02-2021, Tuesday BREAK DAY
17-02-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 13 Finale- 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
18-02-2021, Thursday Qualifier Day 14 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BOT1)
19-02-2021, Friday Qualifier Day 14 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
20-02-2021, Saturday Qualifier Day 15 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BO1)
21-02-2021, Sunday Qualifier Day 15 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
22-02-2021, Monday BREAK DAY
23-02-2021, Tuesday BREAK DAY
24-02-2021, Wednesday Qualifier Day 16 - 5 Maps Streamed (5 Matches BOT1)
25-02-2021, Thursday Qualifier Day 16 Finale - 9 Maps Streamed (3 Matches BO3)
26-02-2021, Friday BREAK DAY
27-02-2021, Saturday BREAK DAY
28-02-2021, Sunday SemiFinals #1656 #2
MARCH
Date 14:00:00 14:30:00 15:00:00 16:00:00 17:00:00 18:00:00 19:00:00 19:30:00 20:00:00

01-03-2021, Monday

02-03-2021, Tuesday

SemiFinals # 3 & #4

Grand Finale
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